
SubmitterID Submitter Name Could Gain Advantage Directly Affected Wish To Be Heard Contact Name Contact Organisation Contact Email Contact Address

PC74-0001 Rodney and Amanda Macpherson No No Rodney Macpherson rodsrun@xtra.co.nz 118 Johnson Road, RD 5, West Melton  Christchurch  7675

PC74-0002 Samantha Ellis No No sellis1@hotmail.com 93d Adams Road West Melton 7676

PC74-0003 Jeanette Neal No No frisk21nz@hotmail.co.nz 13 Shona Lane, West Melton  West Melton  7618

PC74-0004 Allan Vernel No Yes allanvernel@gmail.com 168 halkett rd  west melton 7676

PC74-0005 Hamish Helm No No hamish.helm@gmail.com 1 Retford Common West Melton 7618

PC74-0006 Eliza Colombus No No colombus_eliza@hotmail.co.nz 2/188 KNIGHTS ROAD Christchurch 7675

PC74-0007 Bruce & Helen Wightwick No No bhwightwick@gmail.com 40 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0008 Steven Haughin No No steve.haughin@gmail.com 32 Rossington Dr West Melton 7618

PC74-0009 Jude O'Connor No Yes judeoconnor54@gmail.com

PC74-0010 Matthew Slater No No matthewslater@fastmail.net 14 Iris Taylor Avenue West Melton 7618

PC74-0011 Marshall French No No dalejm@snap.net.nz 23 Jacks Drive West Melton  7618

PC74-0012 Joanne Taylor No No joannetaylor@outlook.com 30 Iris Taylor Avenue  West Melton 7618

PC74-0013 Emma Wooding No No enwooding@gmail.com 1 Dorothy's Way West Melton 7618

PC74-0014 Peter Archbold No No prarchbold@gmail.com 20 Rotherham Drive  West Melton 7618

PC74-0015 Christina McLachlan, Scott McLachlan, David Memari No No christinayls@yahoo.co.nz 165 Adams Road West Melton 7671

PC74-0016 Brigitte Caldwell No No brigitte@wmcss.co.nz 44 Rotherham Drive Christchurch 7618

PC74-0017 Tim Lillig No No tim.lillig@spark.co.nz 14 Jacqueline Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0018 Wayne and Anne Owens No No owensfamily48@gmail.com 48 Shepherd Avenue West melton 7618

PC74-0019 Neil Gardner No Yes selwyn@neilnz.com 26 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0020 Andrew Wilson No No ajwilsonnz@hotmail.com 16 Elizabeth Allen Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0021 Erica Yeatman No No ericab@xtra.co.nz 3 Elizabeth Allen Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0022 Craig Campbell Byers No Yes craigcbyers@gmail.com 10 Lynley Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0023 Lydia Rastrick No No lydia.rastrick@gmail.com 46 Genesis Drive West Melton 7675

PC74-0024 Frances Bayly No No francesbayly@gmail.com 43 Silver Peaks Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0025 Trish Standfield No Yes standfit@outlook.co.nz 79 Preston Avenue West Melton, Canterbury 7618

PC74-0026 West Melton District Residents Assn Inc. No Yes standfit@outlook.co.nz 79 Preston Avenue West Melton, Canterbury 7618

PC74-0027 Linda McGilvary No No paullinda@xtra.co.nz 20 Shona Lane West Melton 7618

PC74-0028 Mark & Fiona Hamilton-Manns No No Yes mhamiltonmanns@gmail.com 28 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0029 Garry & Angela Woods No Yes Yes garrywoods@me.com 1 Brampton Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0030 GW Wilfield Ltd No No Yes Hamish Wheelans hamish@yoursection.nz PO Box 9301, Tower Junction Christchurch 8149

PC74-0032 Elizabeth Gail & Garry James Pringle No No No gaildesignnzegp@gmail.com 12 Royston Common West Melton 7618

PC74-0033 Carla No No carlita.fraser@gmail.com 22 royston common  west melton  7618

PC74-0034 Iris Sin No No wgeggs@gmail.com 185 Adamd Road West Melton 7671

PC74-0035 Colin & Jenny Hey No No Yes heywolseley699@gmail.com 34 Rossington Drive West Melton  7618

PC74-0036 Dawn Hunter No No Koninihunters@gmail.com 3 Brinsworth Avenue West Melton 7618

PC74-0037 Russell Ainsworth No No No rainsworth@xtra.co.nz 777 Weedons Ross Road West Melton 7618

PC74-0038 Ariki Seed Ltd No No Yes Arjen Buter arjen@arikiseed.com

PC74-0039 Dawn Hunter No No Koninihunters@gmail.com 3 Brinsworth Avenue West Melton 7618

PC74-0040 Stuart Laing No No Yes stulaing1966@gmail.com 25 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0041 Mark Grantham No No grantham.m@xtra.co.nz 24 Royston Common West Melton 7618

PC74-0042 Peter and Elizabeth Fry No No peter.john.fry@gmail.com 7 Brampton Drive,  West Melton 7618

PC74-0043 LW & SM Sinton No No No lester.sinton@gmail.com 181C Halkett Road West Melton 7676

PC74-0044 S.A. Baird No No No annbaird.nz@gmail.com 17 Brampton Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0045 Phillippa Wyber No No pipwyber11@gmail.com 5 Brampton Drive, West Melton 7618

PC74-0046 Keith Land and Karen Land No Yes kbland08@gmail.com 17 Rossington Drive, West Melton Christchurch 7618

PC74-0047 Thomas Cochrane on behalf of rural property owners to the east of the proposed developmentNo No Yes tom.cochrane@canterbury.ac.nz 123 Halkett Road West Melton 7676

PC74-0049 Kevin & Janine Dawson No No No janinedawson@hotmail.co.nz 38 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0050 Fraser Gallagher No Yes No cv8z@xtra.co.nz 88 Shepherd Avenue West Melton 7614

PC74-0051 Steven Marsh No No shmrsh@gmail.com 74 Preston Avenue West Melton 7618

PC74-0052 Sharlene & Scott Eden No No Yes shareden19@gmail.com 1252A West Coast Road West Coast  7671

PC74-0053 Rob Glassey No No Rob Glassey Canterbury Astronomical Society president@cas.org.nz 104 Mooray Ave Christchurch 8052

PC74-0055 Vaughn & Sandra Gilbert No No No vaughnandsandra@gmail.com 7 Brinsworth Ave West Melton 7618

PC74-0056 Dave Turner No No Dave Turner davet5757@gmail.com 26 Royston Common, West Melton. Christchurch 7618

PC74-0057 Nicholas Williams No Yes nick.williams@xtra.co.nz 72 Jacks Drive West Melton 7618

PC74-0058 Barbara Williams No No nibz@windowslive.com 72 Jacks Drive,  West Melton 7618

PC74-0059 Christchurch City Council No Yes kirk.lightbody@ccc.govt.nz 53 Hereford Street Christchurch 8011

PC74-0060 Paul Rogers No No pmrogersnz@gmail.com 4 Barnsley Crescent West Melton, SELWYN 7618

PC74-0061 Canterbury Regional Council (Environment Canterbury) No No Yes David Cox regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz

PC74-0062 Joanne Gallagher No Yes No fraser.joanne@xtra.co.nz 88 Shepherd Avenue West Melton 7614

PC74-0063 Ken & Pru Bowman No No Yes copperwood@xtra.co.nz 30 Rossington Drive  West Melton 7618

PC74-0065 Brian and Helen Coker No No Brian and Helen Coker b.hcoker@xtra.co.nz 'Stoneycrop', 8B Barnsley Cres West Melton 7618

PC74-0066 Olivia Wiegersma No Yes Oliviawiegersma5@gmail.com 26 Elizabeth Allen drive  West Melton  7618

PC74-0067 Natalie Clement No No natbowman@gmail.com 36 Jacks Drive , West Melton Christchurch  7618

PC74-0068 Dylan Reid No Yes Dylan Lawrence Reid dylanlreid@hotmail.com 166 Halkett Rd Christchurch 7676

PC74-0069 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No No Yes Stuart Pearson stuart.pearson@nzta.govt.nz

PC74-0070 Ministry of Education (The Ministry) No No No Sara Hodgson Beca Ltd sara.hodgson@beca.com PO Box 13960 Christchurch 8141

Private Plan Change 74 Submitter Contact Details 



PC74-0071 Fire and Emergency New Zealand No No Yes Jessica Mangos Beca Ltd jessica.mangos@beca.com

PC74-0072 Christchurch International Airport Limited (CIAL) No No Yes Annabelle Lee Chapman Tripp annabelle.lee@chapmantripp.comPO Box 2510 Christchurch 8140

PC74-0073 Mary & Carlyle Boyd No No No cj.mtboyd@snap.net.nz 29 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618


